
Teacher-Student Interaction Assessment Form
Teacher Name

Student Name

Date

Class/Subject

Assessment Criteria
1. Teacher demonstrates active listening skills

1
2
3
4
5

2. Teacher encourages student participation

1
2
3
4
5

3. Teacher provides constructive feedback

1
2
3
4
5

4. Teacher fosters a positive learning environment

1
2
3
4
5

Additional Comments
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